
 

 

Motor Fuel Tax Rates     
 

 
Combined Applicable Motor Fuel Tax Rates Per Gallon (Effective July 1, 2024) 

 
 

 Gasoline Diesel Gasohol Propane LNG CNG Ethanol 

Combined Applicable Rate 
Effective July 1, 2024 
 

 

0.4610 

 

 

0.4685 

 

 

0.4610 
 

0.4610 
 

0.4610 
 

0.4610 
 

0.4610 

Components:        

CPI Cumulative Effect 0.0860 

 

00 

0 

 

0.0860 

 

 

0.0860 

 

 

0.0860 

 

0.0860 

 

0.0860 

0 

 

0.0860 

 SUTE Rate 0.1400 0.1400 0.1400 0.1400 0.1400 0.1400 0.1400 

Motor Fuel Tax Rate  
   June 30, 2013 

 
0.2350 

 
0.2425 

 
0.2350 

 
0.2350 

 
0.2350 

 
0.2350 

 
0.2350 

 

 
 

Methanol 
 

Biodiesel 
Aviation 

Gasoline 
Turbine 

Fuel 

 

E-85 
  

Combined Applicable Rate 
Effective July 1, 2024 

 

0.4610 

 

 

0.4685 

 

 

0.0700 
 

0.0700 
 

0.4610 

 

  

Components:        

CPI Cumulative Effect 0.0860 

 

0.0860 

 

0.0000 0.0000 0.0860 

 

  

SUTE Rate 0.1400 0.1400 0.0000 0.0000 0.1400   

Motor Fuel Tax Rate 
    June 30, 2013 

 
0.2350 

 
0.2425 

 

0.0700 
 

0.0700 
 

0.2350 

  

 
 
For motor fuel tax legislation refer to Chapter 429 of the 2013 Maryland General Assembly at the following link 

 

http://mgaleg.maryland.gov/2013RS/chapters_noln/Ch_429_hb1515T.pdf 

http://mgaleg.maryland.gov/2013RS/chapters_noln/Ch_429_hb1515T.pdf

